ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

5130

THE CITY SCHOOL WARSAK JUNIOR

CITY:

ROLL NO

5130-E-1-5766
5130-E-1-5767
5130-E-1-5768
5130-E-1-5769
5130-E-1-5770
5130-E-1-5771
5130-E-1-5772
5130-E-1-5773
5130-E-1-5774
5130-E-2-5775
5130-E-2-5776
5130-E-2-5777
5130-E-2-5778
5130-E-2-5779
5130-E-2-5780
5130-E-2-5782
5130-E-2-5784
5130-E-2-5785
5130-E-2-5786
5130-E-3-5788
5130-E-3-5789
5130-E-3-5790
5130-E-3-5791
5130-E-3-5792
5130-E-4-5793
5130-E-4-5794

5130-E-5-5795
5130-E-5-5796
5130-E-5-5797
5130-E-5-5798

PESHAWAR

STUDENT NAME
SAAD ULLAH

AISHA ASHFAQ
AJWA ADNAN

AZAN KHAN

ANAS AFRIDI

ABEERA DAUD
ESHAAL JASIM
SADIM KHAN
MASHOOD KHAN
SHAYAN WAZIR
AMAL YOUSAFZAI
HOOR-UL-AIN AFRIDI
M. ALYAN SAMI
ANUSHA IMRAN
MIAN WASIF SHAH
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
M. KUMAIL ALI
ANZAL GUL

GULALAY

SHAMOON WAZIR
ABDUL QADEER
AROUSH AFRIDI
PALWASHE MUHAMMAD
EBRAHIM ASFANDYAR
ESHMAL ALI

RIDA FATIMA

HAMID KHAN
ALYAAN KHALIL
YUMNA KHAN
MALIK HAROON

FATHER NAME
NASEER ULLAH
ASHFAQ AMIN
ADNAN JAWED
IRFAN KHAN

M. IRFAN

M. DAUD

M. JASIM

IBRARA ALI KHAN
DR. ANWAR ALI
JAVED IQBAL
PARVEZ SABATHKHEL
FAZAL-UL-HAQ

M. SAMIUDDIN
IMRAN JAVED
MIAN YASIR KHAN
RASHID AHMAD
QAMAR ALI

MIAN SAID GUL
DILSHAD

JAVED IQBAL
ZOHAIB HAYAT
MASOOD AHMED
M. ADIL UMAR

LT. COL. ASFANDYAR
IMAD ALI LOHANI

SYED MEHDIUL-HUSNAIN
BOKHARI

JAZ ANWAR
ASGHAR KHALIL
SHAHID KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

90
90
90
90

32
50
41
30
44
36
56
45
48
21
56
49
53
40
52
36
57
40
56
19
23
27
35
27
19
32

38
54
66
50

TOTAL

53.33%
83.33%
68.33%
50.00%
73.33%
60.00%
93.33%
75.00%
80.00%
35.00%
93.33%
81.67%
88.33%
66.67%
86.67%
60.00%
95.00%
66.67%
93.33%
25.33%
30.67%
36.00%
46.67%
36.00%
25.33%
42.67%

42.22%
60.00%
73.33%
55.56%

30
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